
|
' 'a

* "" " 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE PAGE OF PAGES*

AMENDMENT GF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT -~ - 1. y .2.

2. AMENOMENT/MOOtFICATION NO. f EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ.NO. 6. PROJECT NO. (If eppadee68e)
'~

Six(6) VAN 2 e 1928 RG2-83-627 dtd 12/7/87
4. assvEO eV , 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other efiesi Jtem d) |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division 6f Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

S. NAME AN D ADORE 55 OF CONT RACTOR (No.. street. county. State sad ZIP Codej y) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICIT ATION NO.

North Carolina Department of Human Resources '

P.O. Box 12200 so. DAT EO rsEE irEu e ss
Raleigh, NC 27605-2200

loa. MOOiF 4 CATION OF CONT R ACT/ ORDER
NO.

X NRC-29-83-627
loe. OAT EO (SEE ITEu 83)

CODE |FACf LITY CODE 12/7[b7
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDME'4TS OF SOLICITATIONS

The abow numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item t4. The hour and datr specified for receipt of Offers O is e.,et. O is note..
ten &d.
Offers must actnowledge receipt of tNs amendment prior to the hour and date specified it the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methodr

h) By completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) [ y acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicita ion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOW1.EDG.
MENT TO BE RECEfVED AT THE PLACE DEstGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFF ERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN FiEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,such change may be made by telegram ce
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNT ING AND APPROPRI ATION DAT A (// regwred)

APPU No.: 31X0200.928 B&R Ho.: 92-19-20-01-4 FIN No.: 88406 Obligate: $44,700.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ON LY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTR ACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
" " " ' ''"""'"'**"''""""^""'5"" " ' " ' " " ' " ' ' ^ " ' " ^ ' ' " ' " " " 'w ^%5 'T tR 8E'R N#.M e55#f.

"""5"^""
C M

e

8. THE ABOVE NUMBEREO CONTR ACT/ ORDER 45 MOOtFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATtVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
X erpropriatio date. etc.) SET FORTu iN iTEu sa. PURSUANT TO THE AuTHORiry or rAR 43.203cbi.

C. T HIS SUPPLEMEN T AL AGREEMENT 15 ENT ERED INTO PUR$U ANT T O AUT HORIT Y OF :

0. 01HER ISpeenly type of modntwetoon end authorsty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. is required to sign this doCurnent and return copies to the issuing of fiCC.
DESCRtPTION OF AMENOMENT/MOOf fICATCON (Orgenned by UCFsectson headsngs. nneludsng sokeitetsonteontreet sutveet matter where feassMe.)

The purpose of this modification is to clarify funds previously provided to the State with
respect to this cooperative agreement since its inception and to provide CY 1988 funds.

1. Article V - Consideration and Payment, A. Consideration, Paragraph 1 is revised to include
the follCwing:

"The Ccanission has provided funds to the State as follcus:

CY 1983 - $ 2,600.00 CY 1986 - $5,100.00
CY 1984 - $2 900 & $725 CY 1986 - $27,000.00
CY 1985 - 5 d,800.00 CY 1987 - $43,200.00

EacMt as provided hereM. aff terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 20A, as heretofore chan9ed, remains unchanged and in tuli torCe.
and ef fect.
IS A. N AME AND TIT LE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. N AME AND TITLE OF CONT R ACTING OF FICER (Type or print)

Elois J. Wiggins [
I SJ. CON T R ACTO R/OF F ER OR A SC. OATE 53GNEO 360 UN6740 ST AT E$ OF AM RICA It>C. DATE SIGNED

fsh, f C n, MM"
8802080139 880201 ; ,;

PDR C ONTR vv -

NRC.29..83-627 PDR 20 205 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-e 3)NSN
PIEV euwe. Pregrebed by GSA

r AR (as CFR) 53.243



__ _

Yg e

e - .
-2-.s

2. Article'V '- Consideration and Payment, A. _ Consideration, Paragraph 3
is revised as fo11cws:

"'Ihe amount presently obligated with respect to this cooperative agreement
for CY 1988 effort is $44,700;00. The total enount obligated under this
contract since its inception is $ 131,025."

3. The rate of payment.for the following sites is es follows:

Site D4 TLD Total

Brunswick $13,000 $1,900 $14,900'
McGuire 13,000 1,900 14,900
Harris 13,000 1,900 3 900 !

,

$44,700

All other terms and conditions of this cooperetive agreement remain
unchanged.

. .

._ __

.e_

0

W


